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Recon™ Rimless Safety Glasses
Anti-Scratch / FogLess® 3Sixty™ Coating

	●Trendy rimless design offering ultimate comfort with non-slip bridge and end tips
	●Lightweight, rimless design provides all day comfort
	●Flexible bayonet temples contain rubber pads for 		
a secure, non-slip fit
	●Adjustable rubber nosepiece provides 			 
a comfortable fit
	●Anti-Fog lens coating as standard
	●Also meets CSA Z94.3 requirements for the items 
noted in the table

Order # Frame Lens List Price Sale Price
PIP250-32-0520
PIP250-32-0521

Clear
Gloss Black

Clear
Gray

$7.08
$7.08

$4.99
$4.99

Anser™ Semi-Rimless Safety Glasses
FogLess® 3Sixty™ Coating

	●Wraparound temples with rubberized tips gently 	
grip the wearer’s head
	●Lightweight, semi-rimless design provides all day 
user comfort
	●Sleek, sporty style with wraparound lens protection
	●Bayonet temples with flexible rubber tips offer a comfortable, secure fit
	●Soft rubber nose pads help keep the glasses in place
	●Supplied with an adjustable neck cord

Order # Frame Lens List Price Sale Price
PIP250-AN-10520
PIP250-AN-10521

Black
Black

Clear
Gray

$6.02
$6.02

$4.49
$4.49

See Better. Feel Better.
Rimless and Semi-Rimless Styles | Fogless® 3Sixty™ Coating


