

## See Better. Feel Better.

Rimless and Semi-Rimless Styles | Fogless® 3Sixty™ Coating



## Recon<sup>™</sup> Rimless Safety Glasses Anti-Scratch / FogLess<sup>®</sup> 3Sixty<sup>™</sup> Coating

- Trendy rimless design offering ultimate comfort with non-slip bridge and end tips
- Lightweight, rimless design provides all day comfort
- Flexible bayonet temples contain rubber pads for a secure, non-slip fit
- Adjustable rubber nosepiece provides a comfortable fit
- Anti-Fog lens coating as standard
- Also meets CSA Z94.3 requirements for the items noted in the table



Order #	Frame	Lens	List Price	Sale Price
PIP250-32-0520	Clear	Clear	\$7.08	\$4.99
PIP250-32-0521	Gloss Black	Gray	\$7.08	\$4.99

## Anser<sup>™</sup> Semi-Rimless Safety Glasses FogLess<sup>®</sup> 3Sixty<sup>™</sup> Coating

- Wraparound temples with rubberized tips gently grip the wearer's head
- Lightweight, semi-rimless design provides all day user comfort
- Sleek, sporty style with wraparound lens protection
- Bayonet temples with flexible rubber tips offer a comfortable, secure fit
- Soft rubber nose pads help keep the glasses in place
- Supplied with an adjustable neck cord

Order #	Frame	Lens	List Price	Sale Price
PIP250-AN-10520	Black	Clear	\$6.02	\$4.49
PIP250-AN-10521	Black	Gray	\$6.02	\$4.49



**NEW BRIGHTON**: 800-862-6093 • 952-884-9388

**DULUTH**: 800-662-5789 • 218-628-0303 **WINONA**: 800-862-6093 • 507-459-4210

MarsSupply.com • sales@marssupply.com